
Saturday 2 March 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 144
Members: 137

Visitors: 7
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners - Draw 1 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jim Aravanis [17907]Winner - 11 40.00
James Dummett [08312]Winner - 34 40.00
Matthew Ryan [01759]Winner - 3 40.00

Keno Winners - Draw 2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Shaun Miller [16778]Winner - 32 40.00
Ryan Iredale [26769]Winner - 10 40.00
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner - 25 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Dale Reid [28817]A Grade Winner 20.00
Clint Usher [14310]B Grade Winner 20.00
Jeffrey Foster [14145]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dale Reid [28817]Winner 60.008 63 / 71 {–7}
Brett Watkins [01080]Runner-up 40.009 65 / 74 {–5}
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]3rd Place 30.006 67 / 73 {–3}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Clint Usher [14310]Winner 60.0017 66 / 83 {–4}
Murray Cowling [16904]Runner-up 40.0014 67 / 81 {–3}
Peter J Wrightson [13321]3rd Place 30.0014 68 / 82 {–2}
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C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jeffrey Foster [14145]Winner 60.0023 66 / 89 {–4}
Paul Campbell [10339]Runner-up 40.0021 68 / 89 {–2}
Christopher Barnes [03881]3rd Place 30.0022 68 / 90 {–2}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Daniel Marsden [09542]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Ian Watson [18223]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Bailey Hooker [29588]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Gregory Bowen [06005]NTP 2 4
Dale Reid [28817]NTP 10 4
Carl Piper [01566]NTP 13 4
Neil Jeffrey [05263]NTP 15 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515]D/P 17 (A Grade) + Pizza 25.00 4
Peter Holman [00226]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Thomas Glew [12117]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Jason Cook [14788]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Dale Reid [28817] 8 63 / 71 {–7} 1
2 Brett Watkins [01080] 9 65 / 74 {–5} 1
3 Clint Usher [14310] 17 66 / 83 {–4} 1
4 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 23 66 / 89 {–4} 1
5 Murray Cowling [16904] 14 67 / 81 {–3} 1
6 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 6 67 / 73 {–3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

7 Paul Campbell [10339] 21 68 / 89 {–2} 1
8 Matthew Ryan [01759] 9 68 / 77 {–2} 1
9 Jon Pearse [10880] 10 68 / 78 {–2} 1
10 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
11 Christopher Barnes [03881] 22 68 / 90 {–2} 1
12 Thomas Glew [12117] 4 68 / 72 {–2} 1
13 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
14 Matt Ryan [26459] 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
15 Ian Watson [18223] 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
16 Anton Raath [04403] 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
17 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 70 / 78 {E} 1
18 Bailey Hooker [29588] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
19 Daniel Marsden [09542] 1 70 / 71 {E} 1
20 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 9 70 / 79 {E} 1
21 Dylan Matheson [02907] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
22 Colin Brammer [03451] 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
23 Glenn Hazlewood [29198] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
24 John Eccleston [28082] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
25 Matthew Wood [05466] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
26 Shane Cox [02719] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
27 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
28 Rodney Carpenter [29086] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
29 Ryan Iredale [26769] 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
30 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
31 John McKell [08856] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
32 Jim Aravanis [17907] 28 72 / 100 {+2} 1
33 Terry Jones [14735] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
34 Michael King [13717] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
35 Michael O'Dowd (from Worrigee Links) 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
36 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

37 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
38 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
39 Christopher Cormier [28106] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
40 Sean Flanagan [10351] 4 73 / 77 {+3} 1
41 Chris McDonald [02760] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
42 Wayne Thorson [02173] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
43 Geoff Reid [10276] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
44 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
45 Luke Styke [28629] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
46 Neville Newling [03042] 22 74 / 96 {+4} 1
47 Nick Dryden (from Cheltenham GC) 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
48 Liam Sulley [21519] 6 74 / 80 {+4} 1


